
Lampi estivi 2016 - 12° serata 
 
Modena - 26/07/2016 
 
Classifica al turno 10 
 
Pos  Pts  ID     NAME                      | Rtg  PRtg Fed |    Buc1    BucT   ARO.   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1  8.0   2     Frigieri Fabrizio         | 2220 2178 ITA |    55.5  
  2  7.5   1     Lapenna Antonio           | 2388 2124 ITA |    57.5  
  3  6.5   7     Lapenna Michelangelo      | 1966 2081 ITA |    58.0  
  4  6.5   6     Vincenzi Marco            | 1970 2018 ITA |    57.5  
  5  6.5   8     Dionigi Riccardo          | 1936 2054 ITA |    56.0  
  6  6.5   9     Canali Andrea             | 1932 2048 ITA |    55.0  
  7  6.5  10     Trazzi Enrico             | 1923 1955 ITA |    53.5  
  8  6.0  11     Muraro Alberto            | 1899 1836 ITA |    45.0    48.0  1764.3  
  9  6.0  19     Panini Luciano            | 1652 1791 ITA |    45.0    48.0  1718.8  
 10  5.5  14     Magagnini Vincenzo        | 1730 1960 ITA |    55.5  
 11  5.5   4     Sfera Mattia              | 2041 1962 ITA |    55.0  
 12  5.5   5     Ballista Massimiliano     | 2002 1912 ITA |    52.0  
 13  5.5   3     Benincasa Marco           | 2052 1827 ITA |    50.0  
 14  5.0  12     Sarti Paolo               | 1814 1863 ITA |    53.0  
 15  5.0  20     Giuntini Enrico           | 1552 1740 ITA |    49.0  
 16  5.0  16     Garofalo Sergio           | 1691 1778 ITA |    44.5  
 17  5.0  17     Maran Walter              | 1667 1648 ITA |    39.5  
 18  4.5  13     Foroni Francesco          | 1789 1740 ITA |    48.5  
 19  4.5  15     Paterlini Emiliano        | 1704 1650 ITA |    41.5  
 20  4.0  21     Roncaglia Marcello        | 1466 1604 ITA |    43.5  
 21  4.0  26  NC Giuntini Silvia           | 1440 1569 ITA |    39.5  
 22  3.0  18     Buccella Francescantonio  | 1656 1462 ITA |    38.0  
 23  3.0  24  NC Sfera Anastasia           | 1422 1428 ITA |    36.5  
 24  3.0  22  xx Galli Maria Vittoriaa     | 1455 1443 ITA |    35.0  
 25  1.0  23  xx Gazzotti Francesco        | 1437 1226 ITA |    38.5  
 26  1.0  25  xx Galli Giulia Gabriella    | 1407 1207 ITA |    35.5 

 
Tabellone al turno 10 
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |  1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Lapenna Antonio      2388     ITA  7.5 | +B14  +W8   =B6   +W7   +B16  +W4   -B2   +W9   -B10  +W11   
  2 Frigieri Fabrizio    2220     ITA  8.0 | +W15  -B7   +W13  +W9   -B8   +B14  +W1   +B6   +W4   +W10   
  3 Benincasa Marco      2052     ITA  5.5 | +B16  +W10  -B7   -W8   -B4   +W19  =B13  +W26  -B5   +W21   
  4 Sfera Mattia         2041     ITA  5.5 | +W17  -B9   =W14  +B11  +W3   -B1   =W20  +B12  -B2   =W5    
  5 Ballista Massimilian 2002     ITA  5.5 | +B18  +W13  =B9   =W6   -B7   -W8   +B16  -W14  +W3   =B4    
  6 Vincenzi Marco       1970     ITA  6.5 | +W19  +B26  =W1   =B5   +W12  +W7   +B8   -W2   =B14  -W9    
  7 Lapenna Michelangelo 1966     ITA  6.5 | +B20  +W2   +W3   -B1   +W5   -B6   =B10  =W8   =B9   +W14   
  8 Dionigi Riccardo     1936     ITA  6.5 | +W21  -B1   +W17  +B3   +W2   +B5   -W6   =B7   -W11  +B12   
  9 Canali Andrea        1932     ITA  6.5 | +B22  +W4   =W5   -B2   =W14  +B13  +W12  -B1   =W7   +B6    
 10 Trazzi Enrico        1923     ITA  6.5 | +W23  -B3   +W19  -B12  +W17  +B15  =W7   +B20  +W1   -B2    
 11 Muraro Alberto       1899     ITA  6.0 | +B24  -W12  -B16  -W4   +B18  +W26  +B21  +W13  +B8   -B1    
 12 Sarti Paolo          1814     ITA  5.0 |  --   +B11  +W26  +W10  -B6   +W16  -B9   -W4   +B20  -W8    
 13 Foroni Francesco     1789     ITA  4.5 | +W25  -B5   -B2   +W22  +B26  -W9   =W3   -B11  +W15  -B19   
 14 Magagnini Vincenzo   1730     ITA  5.5 | -W1   +B21  =B4   +W20  =B9   -W2   +W15  +B5   =W6   -B7    
 15 Paterlini Emiliano   1704     ITA  4.5 | -B2   =W20  +B18  -W16  +B22  -W10  -B14  +W23  -B13  +W25   
 16 Garofalo Sergio      1691     ITA  5.0 | -W3   +B23  +W11  +B15  -W1   -B12  -W5   -B19  +B25  +W24   
 17 Maran Walter         1667     ITA  5.0 | -B4   +W22  -B8   +W24  -B10  -W20  -B19  +W25  +B23  +W18   
 18 Buccella Francescant 1656     ITA  3.0 | -W5   +B25  -W15  -B19  -W11  -B21  +W23  +B24  -W22  -B17   
 19 Panini Luciano       1652     ITA  6.0 | -B6   +W24  -B10  +W18  -B20  -B3   +W17  +W16  +B21  +W13   
 20 Giuntini Enrico      1552     ITA  5.0 | -W7   =B15  +W21  -B14  +W19  +B17  =B4   -W10  -W12  +B23   
 21 Roncaglia Marcello   1466     ITA  4.0 | -B8   -W14  -B20  +W25  +B24  +W18  -W11  +B22  -W19  -B3    
 22 Galli Maria Vittoria 1455  xx ITA  3.0 | -W9   -B17  +W25  -B13  -W15  -B23  +B24  -W21  +B18  -W26   
 23 Gazzotti Francesco   1437  xx ITA  1.0 | -B10  -W16  -B24  -W26  -B25  +W22  -B18  -B15  -W17  -W20   
 24 Sfera Anastasia      1422  NC ITA  3.0 | -W11  -B19  +W23  -B17  -W21  +B25  -W22  -W18  +B26  -B16   
 25 Galli Giulia Gabriel 1407  xx ITA  1.0 | -B13  -W18  -B22  -B21  +W23  -W24  -B26  -B17  -W16  -B15   
 26 Giuntini Silvia      1440  NC ITA  4.0 | +BYE  -W6   -B12  +B23  -W13  -B11  +W25  -B3   -W24  +B22   


